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Chair: John Kogut (DOE) John.Kogut@science.doe.gov
Assistant to Chair: Eric Colby (SLAC) ecolby@slac.stanford.edu; Eric.Colby@science.doe.gov
1. Rod Gerig  (ANL, Overview)    rod@aps.anl.gov , rod@gerig.org 
2. John Byrd (LBNL Slipstacking)   jmbyrd@lbl.gov 
3. Uli Wienands (SLAC Slipstacking)   uli@SLAC.Stanford.EDU 
4. Wolfram Fischer – (BNL)   wolfram.fischer@bnl.gov  
5. John Galambos (ORNL, RF, Operations, Beam Losses)   jdg@ornl.gov   
6. Sergey A. Belomestnykh  (BNL, RF)  sbelomestnykh@bnl.gov 
7. John Seeman (SLAC) seeman@slac.stanford.edu
8. Mike Spata (JLAB) spata@jlab.org

Sub- committees of PIP Reviewers
A. Management (incl. cost, schedule, evolution into PIP-II)
Gerig, Seeman

B. Linac (incl. operations, reliability, intensity goals)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Galambos, Spata

C. Booster (incl. RF, losses, operations, reliability, intensity goals)
Fischer, Belomestnykh

D. Recycler (incl. slip stacking, losses, operations, reliability, intensity goals)
Wienands, Byrd

